
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Upper Moreland School District Administration Office, 

2900 Terwood Road, 

Willow Grove, PA 19090

Matthew Lentz, 

CFO/Board Secretary

Bill Kiefer 

mlentz@umtsd.org

generalkiefer@gmail.com

Owner 215-830-1511

Upper Moreland School District 2900 Terwood Road

Willow grove, PA 19090

Andrew Greco

Director of Facilities 

agreco@umtsd.org Owner 215-830-1511

Snyder Hoffman Assocaites 1005 West Lehigh Street

Bethlehem, PA 18018

Mechanical – Jeff 

Machik

Electrical – Derek 

Geake

jmachik@snyderhoffman.com

dgeake@snyderhoffman.com

MEP 610-694-8020

Altoona Builders Exchange 1927 Union Avenue

Altoona, PA 16601

Amber Parisi aparisi@altoonabx.com Plan Room 814-944-5444

Dodge Plan Room. Nichole "Nikki" 

Canete

nichole.canete@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826- ext. 

9281

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Ron Ross ron.ross@constructconnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Altoona Builders Exchange 1927 Union Avenue

Altoona, PA 16601

Amber Parisi aparisi@altoonabx.com Plan Room 814-944-5444

Hirschberg Mechanical 2864 Limekiln Pike

Glenside, PA 19038

Wes Collier wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com MC/PC 215-793-9575

S&S Electrical Services, Inc. 262 Valley Road, #4

Warrington, PA 18976

James Tollett jtollett@sselectrical.com EC 215-692-9411

Skepton Construction, Inc. 3481 Finland Road    

Pennsburg, PA  18073

Robert Perose   bob@skeptonconstruction.com

christina@skeptonconstruction.com

GC 215-679-7147 ext 
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509 Davisville Road Renovations

For Upper Moreland School District

Job No. 2361.14

Contact Person: Jay Clough

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid:                                                                                                             

Wednesday, May 10, 2023, 1:00PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday June 6, 2023 , 2:00PM

5/31/2023

mailto:mlentz@umtsd.org
mailto:mlentz@umtsd.org
mailto:mlentz@umtsd.org
mailto:mlentz@umtsd.org
mailto:agreco@umtsd.org
mailto:aparisi@altoonabx.com
mailto:nichole.canete@construction.com
mailto:ron.ross@constructconnect.com
mailto:aparisi@altoonabx.com
mailto:wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com
mailto:jtollett@sselectrical.com


Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

509 Davisville Road Renovations

For Upper Moreland School District

Job No. 2361.14

Contact Person: Jay Clough

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid:                                                                                                             

Wednesday, May 10, 2023, 1:00PM

Bids Due: 

Tuesday June 6, 2023 , 2:00PM

Myco Mechanical 1  North Washington Street 

Telford Pa 18969

Jessica Temperino jtemperino@mycomechanical.com MC/PC 267-382-0267

Walter Brucker & Co., Inc P.O. Box 57, 

Ottsville, PA  18942                                                           

Walter Kyle Brucker                                                     kyle@walterbrucker.com GC 215-795-2033

Penn Builders 2275 N Old Bethlehem Pike, 

Quakertown, PA 18951 

Chris Horton chrish@pennbuildersinc.com GC 215-536-8315

Philips Brothers 235 Sweet Spring Road 

Glenmoore PA, 19343

Sarah Wagner mark@philipsbrothers.com

andy@philipsbrothers.com

sarah@philipsbrothers.com

EC 610-458-8578

Myco Mechanical, Inc. 1 N Washington St, 

Telford, PA 18969 

Jessica Temperino  jtemperino@mycomechanical.com MC/PC 267-382-0267

TE Construction Services, LLC 1520 Campus Drive, Suite B

Warminster, PA 18974

Edward J Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com GC 215-441-8223

McCloskey Mechanical 

Contractors

5070 Parkside Ave, Suite 

2500B 

Philadelphia, PA 19131

Lionel Owona LOwona@mccloskeymechanical.com

Jkeppol@mccloskeymechanical.com

FLamborn@mccloskeymechanical.com

MC 215-258-8000

Vision  Mechanical, Inc 135 Juniata St Ste 2, 

Reading, PA 19611 ·

Tiffany Lehr    tlehr@visionmechanical.com PC 610-376-6700 Ext 

210

Yates Electrical Service, Inc. 97 Erie Ave.

Quakertown, PA 18951

David Yates daveyates@yateselectricalservice.com EC 215-529-5488

Twining Construction 1801 Second Street Pike 

Richboro, PA 18954

Ashlie Gehlert steve@twiningconstruction.com;

kathy@twiningconstruction.com;

 ashlie@twiningconstruction.com

GC 215-598-1030

Carr and Duff inc. 2100 Byberry Road

Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006

Brain Cummings brian@carrduff.com EC 215-672-4200 ext 
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UHRIG CONSTRUCTION INC. 1700 North Fifth Street

Reading, PA  19601

Kurt D. Fritz kfritz@uhrig.com GC 610-396-5461

Guy M Cooper 300 Davisville Rd., 

Willow Grove, PA 19090

June Powell june.powell@gmcooper.com MC/PC 215-659-0676
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